
T U L A R E    J O I N T    U N I O N    H I G H    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T

Freshman Registration Schedule - Class of 2026

Event DATE TIME/PLACE
PARENT NIGHT Tuesday,

6 p.m. (Union Auditorium)
(ALL Schools) November 9, 2021

SCHOOL REGISTRATION DATE TIME/PLACE

TULARE WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL - Zoom Link  https://url.tjuhsd.org/twreg

Rally Night Wednesday, 12/01/21 5:30 p.m. (Main Gym) 

Live Oak, Oak Valley, St. Aloysius Tuesday, 02/08/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom
Alpine Vista, Liberty, Mulcahy, & 
Sundale Thursday, 02/10/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom

Los Tules (Last name A-L) Tuesday, 02/15/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom

Los Tules (Last name M-Z) Thursday, 02/17/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom
Cherry, Buena Vista, Palo Verde, 
Pixley, Tipton, & Waukena Tuesday, 02/22/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom

MAKE-UP Registration Wednesday, 02/23/22 8 to noon  & 1 to 3 p.m.  -  Via Zoom
(559) 686-8751

TULARE UNION HIGH SCHOOL - Zoom Link  https://url.tjuhsd.org/tureg

Rally Night  - "Tailgate" Wednesday, 11/17/21 6 p.m.   (Main Gym)

Cherry Tuesday, 02/08/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom 

Mulcahy Thursday, 02/10/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom 

Live Oak Tuesday, 02/15/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom 
Alpine Vista, Liberty, Los Tules, 
Palo Verde, St. Aloysius, & Sundale Thursday, 02/17/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom 

MAKE-UP Registration Tuesday, 02/22/22 1 to 5 p.m.  -  Via Zoom
(559) 686-4761

MISSION OAK HIGH SCHOOL - Zoom Link  https://url.tjuhsd.org/moreg
Rally Night  - "Hawk 
Nation Celebration"

Thursday, 11/18/21 6 p.m.   (Main Gym)

Alpine Vista (Last Names: A-L) Monday, 02/07/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom 

Alpine Vista (Last Names: M-Z) Wednesday, 02/09/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom 

Pixley Tuesday, 02/15/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom 
Buena Vista, Cherry, Liberty, Live 
Oak, Los Tules, Mulcahy, Oak 
Valley, Palo Verde, St. Aloysius, & 
Sundale

Wednesday, 02/16/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom

Tipton Tuesday, 02/22/22 3:30 to 6 p.m.  -  Via Zoom 

MAKE-UP Registration Wednesday, 02/23/22 8 to 4 p.m. - Via Zoom 
(559) 687-7308

Please contact the Counseling Office if you have any questions.


